Cannon Art Gallery

Artists Together: Today and Tomorrow Showcasing the Talents of MiraCosta College Faculty and Students.

June 4 – August 13, 2022

City of Carlsbad

Artists Together: Today and Tomorrow Showcasing the Talents of MiraCosta College Faculty and Students.

June 4 - August 13, 2022

As Cultural Arts in Carlsbad is committed to fostering the next generation of artists, the Cannon Art Gallery is highlighting the Art Faculty of MiraCosta College for their incredible mentorship to students. Featuring the work of faculty and selected students, this exhibition contains a wide spectrum of media, including painting, printmaking, photography, installation, furniture and ceramics. From bright abstracts to painted sculptures, the exhibition is certain to have something to stimulate everyone's interest and satisfy their spirit.

Opening Reception

Saturday, June 4, 5 – 8 p.m. Free Hosted by the Carlsbad Friends of the Arts.

Pop-Up Art: An artmaking event themed to the exhibit Saturday, June 18th, 11a.m. – 2p.m., Free Children's Garden, Dove Library Complex

Gallery Hours

Tuesday – Thursday noon to 7 p.m. Friday & Saturday noon to 5 p.m.



William D. Cannon Art Gallery Carlsbad City Library complex 1775 Dove Lane • Carlsbad, CA 92011 442-339-2021 • www.carlsbadca.gov/arts

Or Current Resident

The William D. Cannon Art Gallery is a program of the City of Carlsbad's Library & Cultural Arts.

About Carlsbad Cultural Arts

The Carlsbad Cultural Arts Office presents a robust series of concerts, exhibitions, special events, arts educational opportunities and public art installations. The William D. Cannon Art Gallery is supported by the Carlsbad Friends of the Arts, the Robert H. Gartner Cultural Endowment Fund and the Carlsbad Library & Arts Foundation.

